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In general, would you say nuclear power as a source of alternative energy in Florida is very safe,

pretty safe, not very safe, or not safe at all?

Base Very safe Pretty safe Not very safe |Not safe at all Unsure
Gender
Base 807 33% 39% 17% 8% 3%
Men 370 44% 36% 13% 5% 3%
Women 437 24% 41% 20% 10% 4%
Age
Base 807 33% 39% 17% 8% 3%
18-34 79 46% 40% 3% 10% 1%
35-49 176 25% 38% 23% 10% 4%
50-64 266 33% 38% 19% 6% 3%
65 and older 278 35% 40% 16% 7% 3%
Party
Base 807 33% 39% 17% 8% 3%
Republican 363 39% 39% 13% 6% 3%
Democrat 324 25% 42% 22% 8% 3%
NPA / Other 105 42% 33% 13% 9% 4%
Region
Base 807 33% 39% 17% 8% 3%
’I\J‘gglgo:\:l\l;l{ e 165 38% 38% 17% 6% 2%
22/&’;#'30 / SPACE 164 30% 38% 18% 7% 7%
SOUTHERN 280 30% 39% 19% 9% 3%
TAMPA / GULF COAST 197 37% 40% 14% 8% 2%
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Do you support or oppose legislation allowing oil drilling up to three miles from Florida’s
Gulf Coast?
Base ii;;ﬂﬁiy ign;ﬁn:f Somewhat oppose|Strongly oppose Unsure

Gender

Base 807 40% 20% 13% 24% 2%

Men 370 49% 19% 11% 19% 3%

Women 437 33% 22% 14% 29% 1%
Age

Base 807 40% 20% 13% 24% 2%

18-34 79 42% 31% 8% 17% 2%

35-49 176 36% 26% 11% 28% -

50-64 266 37% 13% 13% 33% 3%

65 and older 278 46% 20% 16% 16% 3%
Party

Base 807 40% 20% 13% 24% 2%

Republican 363 56% 18% 10% 13% 2%

Democrat 324 24% 23% 13% 38% 2%

NPA / Other 105 36% 22% 20% 21% 1%
Region

Base 807 40% 20% 13% 24% 2%

NORTH FL / 165 52% 16% 11% 17% 4%

JACKSONVILLE

ORLANDO / SPACE COAST 164 42% 30% 11% 15% 2%

SOUTHERN 280 33% 22% 13% 31% 1%

TAMPA / GULF COAST 197 39% 14% 16% 29% 1%
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Do you support or oppose legislation allowing oil drilling up to three miles from Florida’s

Gulf Coast?

Base Total support Total oppose Unsure

Gender

Base 807 61% 37% 2%

Men 370 67% 30% 3%

Women 437 55% 44% 1%
Age

Base 807 61% 37% 2%

18-34 79 73% 25% 2%

35-49 176 62% 38% -

50-64 266 51% 46% 3%

65 and older 278 66% 31% 3%
Party

Base 807 61% 37% 2%

Republican 363 74% 24% 2%

Democrat 324 47% 51% 2%

NPA / Other 105 58% 42% 1%
Region

Base 807 61% 37% 2%

NORTH FL / 165 68% 28% 4%

JACKSONVILLE

ORLANDO / SPACE COAST 164 71% 26% 2%

SOUTHERN 280 55% 43% 1%

TAMPA / GULF COAST 197 53% 46% 1%
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To help address energy concerns, should Florida lawmakers put most of their focus on promoting the
use of nuclear power, allowing offshore o0il drilling, or providing funds for providers of wind,
solar, and other “green” energy?
Base Invest in nuclear Perm;tting offshore Funds for alternative Unsure
energy 0il drilling energy
Gender
Base 807 18% 27% 48% 7%
Men 370 28% 28% 39% 6%
Women 437 10% 26% 56% 8%
Age
Base 807 18% 27% 48% 7%
18-34 79 20% 35% 41% 4%
35-49 176 21% 21% 53% 5%
50-64 266 19% 26% 51% 4%
65 and older 278 16% 29% 44% 11%
Party
Base 807 18% 27% 48% 7%
Republican 363 19% 39% 32% 9%
Democrat 324 14% 14% 67% 6%
NPA / Other 105 28% 26% 43% 3%
Region
Base 807 18% 27% 48% 7%
ggglgo;\bli e 165 25% 27% 38% %
22/’;’;?'30 / SPACE | 444 15% 32% as% 8%
SOUTHERN 280 16% 24% 54% 6%
ESX:$ / GULF 197 19% 26% 5% 6%

4 of 5



OVF

FL Statewide Survey - Energy Brushfire
Likely General Election Voters
March 21, 2011 e n=807 e Margin of Error +/- 3.5%

How much more money would you be willing to pay on your home energy bill to get at least a third
of your energy from renewable resources?

Wouldn't pay any

At least 20%

Base more 1% - 10% more | 11% - 20% more more Unsure
Gender
Base 807 50% 37% 5% 2% 5%
Men 370 54% 34% 5% 3% 5%
Women 437 46% 40% 6% 2% 6%
Age
Base 807 50% 37% 5% 2% 5%
18-34 79 46% 48% 3% - 3%
35-49 176 45% 41% 5% 4% 5%
50-64 266 55% 32% 6% 3% 4%
65 and older 278 49% 37% 6% 2% 6%
Party
Base 807 50% 37% 5% 2% 5%
Republican 363 60% 29% 4% 1% 6%
Democrat 324 37% 47% 6% 4% 5%
NPA / Other 105 52% 36% 9% 2% 1%
Region
Base 807 50% 37% 5% 2% 5%
’1\:22;20;\'}1{& 165 60% 29% 4% 4% 3%
22;’;\?'30 / SPACE 164 a8 39% 6% * 6%
SOUTHERN 280 44% 40% 7% 3% 6%
TAMPA / GULF COAST 197 51% 37% 5% 2% 5%
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